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Anlage
Blocktor 42, 48565 Steinfurt
verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Hallenadresse
Blocktor 44, 48565 Steinfurt
T 02551-4422 verein@tcburgsteinfurt.de

Sportwart/in
Danel, Andreas
T 01604118866 danelsteinfurt@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Neuenfeldt, Manfred
T 01704166679 manfred.neuenfeldt@t-online.de
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Damen 50 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Helga Elling

m 015156344680; Helga.Zuhause@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hagemann, Ingrid
Schnigge, Mechthild
Scheffler, Kornelia
Steenweg, Sabine
Frank, Elzbieta
Vanheiden, Doris
Walden, Silvia
Kosters, Barbel
Bannert, Maria
Méoser, lise
Klumps, Hildegard
Rintelen, Barbel
Ruther, Sabine
Elling, Helga
Biigener, Heike
Lefert, Christine
17 Koll, Gerlind
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ID-Nr.

26201642
26201017
26201643
26201830
26501978
26290385
27194144
26852951
25400134
25600573
25000337
26452644
25451365
26753708
26451967
26653568
26754267

LK

LK13,4
LK14,2
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK19,1
LK20,4
LK21,0
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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